FLEXIBLE SHAFT
CAN BE STORED
ON HANDLE
QUICK CONNECT
OF SHAFT TO
CLEANER
WATER IN-FLOW
THROUGH STANDARD

Water flushes through the shaft and helps remove deposits from tube.
Forward direction foot switch enables operator to concentrate on cleaning operation without worrying about cleaner.
Flexible shaft can be easily disconnected.
Stainless steel cover for use in the harshest environments.
Easy interchangeability of various shafts and accessories for maximum versatility.
Large wheels for easy transportation.
Water consumption can be regulated as needed.
82
"&UP
I.D.
1
4
Tube Cleaner
Model No.
Motor Power
6.4-25.4 1/4-1 PTC-40 1/2 0.40 890 62 28 38"(975mm) 21"(535mm) 18"(457mm)
6.4-25.4 1/4-1 PTC-60 3/4 0.60 890 66 30 38"(975mm) 21"(535mm) 18"(457mm)
25.4 & UP 1 & UP PTC-75 1 0.75 1780 70 32 38"(975mm) 21"(535mm) 18"(457mm)
25.4 & UP 1 & UP PTC-150 2 1.50 1780 84 38 40"(1015mm) 22"(560mm) 19"(482mm)
kW
Motor
Speed
RPM

FLEXIBLE SHAFTS WITH STAINLESS STEEL INNER CORE
When ordering flexible shafts and accessories, each item should be ordered for specific tube/pipe size or size range.
Shafts have color coded shaft stops for easy identification. Stainless Steel inner cores ensure our shafts have longest life, flexibility
and resistance to corrosion. Since the inner core of the shafts are the heart of the system and take most of the strain, stainless
steel inner cores cause our shafts to last longer than the competition.
To order Flexible Shaft(s), determine tube I.D.(s) and length of the longest tube(s). Order Flexible Shaft(s) to correspond with
tube I.D.(s) and lengths. Please ask us for special or longer lengths.
Note : PFS - 560 shafts can be supplied with Teflon® casing for when using dry. To order add suffix "T" to shaft number.
Teflon is a trademark of Du Pont Company.
Note: See page 89 for shaft repair equipment.
FLEXIBLE SHAFTS FOR INTERNALLY GROOVED TUBES
Tube I.D. Range Flexible Shaft
Model No.
Flexible Shaft Length Shaft Core O.D. Shaft Casing O.D. Tool End
Threadinchmm feet mtrs inchmm inchmm
PFS-560-40 13 4.0
PFS-560-55 18 5.5
PFS-560-79 26 7.9
17.5-25.4 11/16-1 PFS-560-110 36 11.0 9.5 3/8 14.3 9/16 1/4 - 28
PFS-560-140 46 14.0
PFS-560-186 61 18.6
PFS-560-232 75 23.2
Tube I.D. Range Flexible Shaft
Model No.
Flexible Shaft Length Shaft Core O.D. Shaft Casing O.D. Tool End
Thread
PFS-250-40 13 4.0
PFS-250-79 26 7.9
PFS-375-40 13 4.0
PFS-375-55 18 5.5
11.1-12.7 7/16-1/2 PFS-375-79 26 7.9 6.4 1/4 9.5 3/8 1/4 -28 F
PFS-375-110 36 11.0
PFS-375-140 46 14.0
PFS-500-40 13 4.0
PFS-500-55 18 5.5
PFS-500-79 26 7.9
14.3-25.4 9/16-1 PFS-500-110 36 11.0 7.9 5/16 12.7 1/2 1/4 -28 F
PFS-500-140 46 14.0
PFS-500-184 61 18.4
PFS-500-232 76 23.2
6.4-9.5 1/4-3/8 3.2 1/8 6.4 1/4 8 - 32 F
inchmm feet mtrs inchmm inchmm
SHAFT
MODEL

FOR SOFT DEPOSITS
ORANGE NYLON (PLASTIC DOWEL)
FOR SOFT DEPOSITS
NYLON BRUSH WITH RUBBER
ENDS FOR SOFT DEPOSITS
Note : Also available Expanding Scrapers. Specify tube thickness when ordering.
In most cases hard tube scrubbers are recommended
for removing light to medium deposits in condensers.
They work by being 'Shot Thru' the tubes with a high
pressure air gun.
Order tube scrubbers by model and color.
SHOOT THRU BRUSHES
COLOR CODED SHOOT THRU SCRUBBERS
Tube I.D.
inch
12.57-13.74 0.495-0.541 0.560 SC-560-S Gold Soft
13.39-14.10 0.527-0.555 0.560 SC-560 Gold Hard
14.50-15.75 0.570-0.620 0.630 SC-630-S Brown Soft
15.00-16.00 0.590-0.630 0.630 SC-630 Brown Hard
15.75-17.15 0.620-0.675 0.695 SC-695-S Orange Soft
16.56-17.63 0.652-0.694 0.695 SC-695 Orange Hard
16.76-18.54 0.660-0.730 0.750 SC-750-S Violet Soft
18.03-19.05 0.710-0.750 0.750 SC-750 Violet Hard
18.54-20.32 0.730-0.800 0.825 SC-825-S White Soft
19.74-20.80 0.777-0.819 0.825 SC-825 White Hard
19.81-21.60 0.780-0.850 0.870 SC-870-S Lime Soft
20.96-22.10 0.825-0.870 0.870 SC-870 Lime Hard
22.10-24.00 0.870-0.944 0.960 SC-960-S Blue Soft
22.50-24.13 0.886-0.950 0.960 SC-960-M Blue Medium
22.91-24.28 0.902-0.956 0.960 SC-960 Blue Hard
25.40-27.56 1.000-1.085 1.100 SC-1100-S Black Soft
26.09-28.09 1.027-1.106 1.100 SC-1100 Black Hard
Scrubber
O.D. (inch)mm Model Color Type
EXPANDING BRUSH
Tube O.D.

FLEXIBLE SHAFTS (Dry application - Steel casing) for tubes 1” (25.4mm) I.D. and UP
FLEXIBLE SHAFTS (Dry application - Stainless steel casing) for tubes 1” (25.4mm) I.D. and UP
90
BRASS BRUSH
STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH
NYLON BRUSH
1 &UP
I.D.
"
Tube I.D. Range Flexible Shaft
Model No.
Flexible Shaft Length Shaft Core O.D. Shaft Casing O.D. Tool End
Thread
12.7 1/2 22.2 7/8 1/2 - 12F
inchmm feet mtrs inchmm inchmm
PFS-875-49-SS 16 4.9
PFS-875-79-SS 26 7.9
PFS-875-110-SS 36 11.0
PFS-875-155-SS 51 15.5
25.4 1
Tube I.D. Range Flexible Shaft
Model No.
Flexible Shaft Length Shaft Core O.D. Shaft Casing O.D. Tool End
Thread
25.4 1 12.7 1/2 22.2 7/8 1/2 - 12F
inchmm feet mtrs inchmm inchmm
PFS-875-49 16 4.9
PFS-875-79 26 7.9
PFS-875-110 36 11.0
PFS-875-155 51 15.5
Tube I.D. Range Flexible Shaft
Model No.
Flexible Shaft Length Shaft Core O.D. Shaft Casing O.D. Tool End
Thread
PFS-750-49 16 4.9
PFS-750-79 26 7.9
PFS-750-110 36 11.0
PFS-750-155 51 15.5
25.4 1 12.7 1/2 19.1 3/4 1/2 - 12F
inchmm feet mtrs inchmm inchmm
FLEXIBLE SHAFT
FLEXIBLE SHAFT